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HR 4266
To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 4110 Almeda Road in Houston, Texas,
as the "George Thomas 'Mickey' Leland Post Office Building".

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Dec 10, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Dec 10, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4266 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (15 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Dec 10, 2009

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Jul 27, 2010

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Jul 27, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Dec 10, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 10, 2009) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 4110 Almeda Road in Houston, Texas, as the

"George Thomas 'Mickey' Leland Post Office Building."

Actions Timeline

Dec 10, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 10, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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